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Enhanced Vessel Traffic Management System

31-JAN-2008 1105

For 30-JAN-2009           Period # 1

LARGE

Type

N

S

N

N

S

S

DIR

CCDL

CC

CC

REST

D

D

D

C

D

C

HML

*

*

*

*

WIN

6003062

6002794

6003445

236918

6000533

379841

Ship No.

VERRAZANO BRIDGE

VINCENT THOMAS BRIDGE

SAN PEDRO BRIDGE

INDIA LOTUS

HANJIN SAN FRANCISCO

CAP ORTEGAL

Ship Name

6.2

6.2

6.2

10.6

13.2

16.4

Customer
Weight

KKLINE

KKLINE

KKLINE

ZIMISR

HANJIN

HAMBUR

Customer
Code

9

7

4

6

13

16

Number
Bookings

9

7

4

6

13

16

Number
Transits

18-JAN-2008 0758

04-JAN-2008 0800

01-JUN-2007 0608

27-DEC-2007 0806

06-JAN-2008 0623

18-JAN-2008 0529

Last Transit Date

964.96

964.96

804.89

783.3

949.8

656

LOA

SLOTS AVAILABLE VESSEL BOOKED

By Direction           Restricted

Large

Small

Type
0

0

Quantity
0

0

NB
0

0

SB
0

0

SB
0

0

NB

Remarks :

5 slots available for 1st period, 3 slots for pax vessels


